
International Middle School League  
Season Three 2021-22 – 1/11/22 

 

 
Junior Varsity Girls Basketball – 3:45 
Varsity Girls Basketball – 4:45 
Coaches’ Meeting: Wed 01/19, 5:00, Chinook 
First Practice:  Mon, 1/24/22 
Intramurals First Three Weeks 
No new participants after 2nd week   
Teams Announced:  Fri, 02/11/21 

Tuesday, February 22 
Showalter at Cascade 
Chinook at Pacific 
Sylvester at Glacier 

Thursday, February 24 
Cascade at Sylvester 
Pacific at Showalter 
Glacier at Chinook 

Tuesday, March 1 
Showalter at Sylvester 
Pacific at Glacier 
Chinook at Cascade 

Thursday, March 3 
Cascade at Pacific 
Sylvester at Chinook 
Glacier at Showalter 

Tuesday, March 8 
Showalter at Chinook 
Cascade at Glacier 
Pacific at Sylvester 

Thursday, March 10 
Cascade at Showalter 
Pacific  at Chinook 
Glacier at Sylvester 

Tuesday, March 15 
Sylvester at Cascade 
Showalter at Pacific 
Chinook at Glacier 

Thursday, March 17 
Sylvester at Showalter 
Glacier at Pacific 
Cascade at Chinook 

Tuesday, March 22 
Pacific at Cascade 
Chinook at Sylvester 
Showalter at Glacier 

Thursday, March 24 
Chinook at Showalter 
Glacier at Cascade 
Sylvester at Pacific  

Departure Time - 2:55 
Start Time – 3:45 Junior Varsity/4:45 Varsity 

CONTEST LOCATIONS 

Cascade.  Basketball and Wrestling at Cascade 
Chinook.   Basketball and Wrestling at Chinook 
Glacier.     Basketball and Wrestling at Glacier 
Pacific.      Basketball and Wrestling at Pacific 

Showalter. Basketball and Wrestling at Foster HS 
Sylvester.  Basketball and Wrestling at Sylvester 


